Table 2. Thermodynamic properties for various SiO2 phases given with respect to 

quartz for one mol of SiO2 

	
	
	
	

	SiO2 Phase
	DSt2r9a8nsK
	DHt2r9a8nsK
	DGt2r9a8nsK

	
	J/(mol·K)
	kJ/mol
	kJ/mol

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	quartz
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0

	cristobalite
	1.9
	2.8
	2.3

	melanophlogite
	6.7
	9.5
	7.5

	silica glass 
	7.0
	9.1
	7.0

	ZSM-5
	3.6
	6.8
	5.7

	ZSM-23
	4.2
	6.7
	5.4

	zeolite beta
	3.4
	9.3
	8.0

	silica faujasite
	3.2
	13.6
	12.6

	
	
	
	


Notes: The first three listed phases are minerals and the last four are synthetic 

crystalline phases. All data, except for melanophlogite, are from Piccione et al. 

(2001). The enthalpy value for melanophlogite is from Navrotsky et al. (2003) 

and the entropy and free-energy values from this study. The entropy for quartz at 

298 K was taken from Robie and Hemingway (1995).
